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Budget

What

Wooden cover: pergola

Wooden table for 
planting seedlings

Bench for wooden table

Wooden bench

Lights and installation

Fence, entrance gate, 
metallic door and 
installation

Pergola

 

Meter 
 

1

3 

6

4

4

110 
 

750,000

120,000 

88,000

112,000

220,000

35,000 
 

750,000

360,000 

528,000

448,000

880,000

3,850,000 
 

Total
in AMD

Price of unit
in AMDQTYUnit
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Total ֏10,214,000Exchange rate: 1 USD = 389.61 AMD

Wooden raised beds 

Red sand

Security camera and 
installation

Ground works, 
preparatory works

Renovation of 
educational pavilion 
with benches

Informational stand

Informational 
signboard

Toilet renovation

Trowel

Shovel

Picking set 
Secator

Shading mesh

Pot 0,2 L

Pot 0,5 L

Rake

Plastic terrarium, 50 L

Fluorescent lamps

Heater

What
Total

in AMD

Bed

m3

Camera 
 

m2 

 
 

 

 

Meter

24

35

4 

1200 

1 
 

1

5 

1

15

5

15

10

50

200

200

5

2

5

1

60,000

13,700

95,000 

480 

280,000 
 

180,000

30,000 

330,000

1,500

4,000

3,000

3,000

1,100

100

200

3,000

15,000

4,000

35,000

1,440,000

479,500

380,000 

576,000 

280,000 
 

180,000

150,000 

330,000

22,500

20,000

45,000

30,000

55,000

20,000

40,000

15,000

30,000

20,000

35,000

Price of unit
in AMDQTYUnit


