

Budget

What	Unit	QTY	Price of unit in AMD	Total in AMD
Wooden cover: pergola	Pergola	1	750,000	750,000
Wooden table for planting seedlings		3	120,000	360,000
Bench for wooden table		6	88,000	528,000
Wooden bench		4	112,000	448,000
Lights and installation		4	220,000	880,000
Fence, entrance gate, metallic door and installation	Meter	110	35,000	3,850,000

What	Unit	QTY	Price of unit in AMD	Total in AMD
Wooden raised beds	Bed	24	60,000	1,440,000
Red sand	m3	35	13,700	479,500
Security camera and installation	Camera	4	95,000	380,000
Ground works, preparatory works	m2	1200	480	576,000
Renovation of educational pavilion with benches		1	280,000	280,000
Informational stand		1	180,000	180,000
Informational signboard		5	30,000	150,000
Toilet renovation	Meter	1	330,000	330,000
Trowel		15	1,500	22,500
Shovel		5	4,000	20,000
Picking set		15	3,000	45,000
Secator		10	3,000	30,000
Shading mesh		50	1,100	55,000
Pot 0,2 L		200	100	20,000
Pot 0,5 L		200	200	40,000
Rake		5	3,000	15,000
Plastic terrarium, 50 L		2	15,000	30,000
Fluorescent lamps		5	4,000	20,000
Heater		1	35,000	35,000

Total

Exchange rate: 1 USD = 389.61 AMD

\$10,214,000